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SUMMER EXAMINATIONS 2024

Date Start Length Title

Tue 07 May 09:00 02:00 Health and Wellbeing
Wed 08 May 09:00 02:00 Marketing & Finance
Thu 09 May 09:00 01:30 RE P1
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 Biology Paper 1 Tier H
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 Biology Paper 1 Tier F
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:45 English Literature Paper 1
Mon 13 May 13:30 01:40 Core Pure Mathematics

Mon 13 May 13:30 01:30 Human Lifespan Development
Tue 14 May 13:30 01:45 Geography

Wed 15 May 09:00 01:15 History

Wed 15 May 13:30 01:30 Anatomy and Physiology
Wed 15 May 13:30 01:30 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
Wed 15 May 13:30 01:45 Psychology Paper 1

Thu 16 May 09:00 02:15 Geography

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 Maths [F]

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 Maths [H]

Thu 16 May 13:30 01:30 Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based
Thu 16 May 13:30 01:30 RE P2

Fri 17 May 09:00 02:00 Psychology ADV Paper 1

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F
Fri 17 May 13:30 01:40 F.P.Maths.1 & F.Stats.1

Fri 17 May 13:30 00:00 Further Pure MATHEMATICS1
Fri 17 May 13:30 00:00 Further Statistics 1

Fri 17 May 13:30 01:30 Geography

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:00 Sociology ADV Paper 1

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:15 English Literature Paper 2

Tue 21 May 13:30 01:30 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn
Wed 22 May 09:00 02:00 Psychology ADV Paper 2




Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Wed 22 May
Thu 23 May
Thu 23 May
Thu 23 May
Fri 24 May
Fri 24 May

Mon 03 Jun
Mon 03 Jun
Mon 03 Jun
Mon 03 Jun
Mon 03 Jun
Mon 03 Jun
Mon 03 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Tue 04 Jun
Wed 05 Jun
Wed 05 Jun
Wed 05 Jun
Wed 05 Jun
Thu 06 Jun
Thu 06 Jun
Thu 06 Jun
Fri 07 Jun
Fri 07 Jun
Fri 07 Jun
Fri 07 Jun
Fri 07 Jun
Fri 07 Jun

Mon 10 Jun
Mon 10 Jun

Mon 10 Jun
Mon 10 Jun
Mon 10 Jun
Mon 10 Jun
Mon 10 Jun
Mon 10 Jun
Tue 11 Jun
Tue 11 Jun
Tue 11 Jun

Physics Paper 1 Tier H
Physics Paper 1 Tier F
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F
Geography
Core Pure Maths.1
PE Comp 1 Introduction to PE
English Language Paper 1
History
Psychology Paper 2
Physics ADV Paper 1
Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry PRE-1900 Wtn

Applied Business Unit 1
Geography
Maths [F]
Maths [H]
Psychology ADV Paper 3
Core Pure Maths.2
Sport & Coaching Unit 1: Paper New
Sociology ADV Paper 2
Spanish Listening Test Tier H
Spanish Reading Test Tier H
Spanish Listening Test Tier F
Spanish Reading Test Tier F
Pure Mathematics 1
History
Geography
Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn
Biology ADV Paper 1
Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based
Physics ADV Paper 2
English Language Paper 2
Contingency Afternoon
RE P3
Biology Paper 2 Tier H
Biology Paper 2 Tier F
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F
History

Chemistry ADV Paper 1
Applied Business Unit 4
Maths (F)
Maths [H]

Spanish Writing Test Tier H
Spanish Writing Test Tier F
Geography
Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media IND Wtn
Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H
Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H




Tue 11 Jun
Tue 11 Jun
Tue 11 Jun
Tue 11 Jun
Tue 11 Jun
Wed 12 Jun
Wed 12 Jun
Wed 12 Jun
Thurs 13 Jun
Fri 14 Jun
Fri 14 Jun
Fri 14 Jun
Fri 14 Jun
Fri 14 Jun
Fri 14 Jun
Fri 14 Jun

Mon 17 Jun
Mon 17 Jun
Tue 18 Jun
Tue 18 Jun
Tue 18 Jun
Tue 18 Jun
Wed 19 Jun
Wed 19 Jun
Thu 20 Jun
Thu 20 Jun
Fri 21 Jun

Wed 26 Jun

To be scheduled
To be scheduled
To be scheduled
To be scheduled
To be scheduled
To be scheduled
To be scheduled

Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F
History
Sociology ADV Paper 3
Pure Mathematics 2
History
Polish Listening Test Tier H
Polish Reading Test Tier H
Built Environment UNIT1 Onscreen New
Contingency Day
Biology ADV Paper 2
Geography
Physics Paper 2 Tier H
Physics Paper 2 Tier F
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F
Further Statistics 1

Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A
Music Component 3 Appraising
Chemistry ADV Paper 2
D & T: Prncpls of Dsgn & Tchnlgy-Wrtn
Polish Writing Test Tier H
Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn
Biology ADV Paper 3
Further Pure Maths.1
Hosp & Catering UNIT1: Onscreen New
Statistics & Mechanics
Chemistry ADV Paper 3

Contingency Day

Applied Business Unit 3
Polish Speaking Test Tier H
Spanish Speaking Test Tier H
Spanish Speaking Test Tier F
Fitness Training and Programming
Art & Design: Txtle Dsgn: Prtflio
Art & Design: Txtle Dsgn: Ext Tsk Vmod




